

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 185 of 2019

Chhotulal Banjare **Versus** Mithun Bhoi & Ors.

23.02.2024	None for the Appellant. None for the Respondents The matter is adjourned. Sd/- (Arvind Kumar Verma) Judge
Shoaib	