



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 185 of 2019

CHHOTULAL BANJARE **versus** MITHUN BHOI

Order Sheet

01/05/2025	Ms. Seema Verma, Advocate, appears on behalf of Mrs. Supriya Upasane, counsel for the appellant and prays for time. As prayed, list it after summer vacation. Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
Rao	