

MAC No. 185 of 2019

Order Sheet

23/03/2026	None for the appellant in two rounds. Mr. Sharad Mishra, Panel Lawyer for the respondent-State. Call for the records. List alongwith the records. sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
-------------------	--